Henderson's Arena Congress Super Sort- Cinch RSNC (Jackson, OH) - 10/20/2017

Fri- All Levels HC - 101 teams

Placing Total Time

159.49
159.49
138.51
138.51
161.8
161.8
159.56
159.56
148.81
148.81
107.15
107.15
109.42
109.42
105.51
105.51
110.81
110.81
90.8

10 90.8
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Total Cattle

25
25
24
24
24
24
23
23
21
21
18
18
18
18
17
17
17
17
16
16

Last Name

Cochran
Pflum

King

King

Frith
Schafer
Buzhardt
Cochran
Johnson
Smith
Cochran
Mitchell
Schafer
Verda
Buhrmester
Copple
Buhrmester
Weldon
Mills

Phipps

Fri- All Levels HC Fast Go Bonus - 0 teams

Placing Total Time

40.42
40.42
45.05
45.05
45.81
45.81

w W NN PP -

Total Cattle

10
10
10
10
10
10

Last Name

Cochran
Weldon
Griscom
Smith
Johnson
Smith

Fri- Rookie #11 HC (2 Cap) - 252 teams

Placing Total Time

162
162
169.2
169.2
156.54
156.54

w W NN PP -

Total Cattle

21
21
19
19
18
18

Last Name

Buhrmester
Tomlin
Ireland
Slabaugh
Beetz-Seyer
Dobbs

First Name

Joshua
Ed

Mary
Ivey
Thomas
Tara
Troy
Joshua
Christina
Stephen
Joshua
Shaylee
Tara
Christian
Vickie
Curtis
Vickie
Mike
Clay

Jim

First Name

Joshua
Logan
Joseph
Stephen
Christina
Stephen

First Name
Vickie

Nan

Corey

Eli

Rachel
Raymond

Amount
Won
$785.00
$785.00
$617.00
$617.00
$476.00
$476.00
$280.00
$280.00
$252.00
$252.00
$224.00
$224.00
$168.00
$168.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$114.00
$114.00
$68.00
$68.00
$45.00
$45.00

Amount
Won
$1,573.00
$1,573.00
$1,133.00
$1,133.00
$818.00
$818.00

Points

18
18
16
16
14
14
12
12
10
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Points
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Points

18
18
16
16
14
14



161.01
161.01
112.55
112.55
110.01
110.01
116.23
116.23
111.14
111.14
116.63
116.63
101.89
10 101.89
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17
17
17
17
16
16
16
16
15
15
15
15
13
13

Beetz-Seyer
Roberts
Camp
Torres
Beetz-Seyer
Lindler
Acord
Copple
Buckner
Womack
Acord

Cecil

Acord
Stewart

Rachel
Bryan
Grace
Rodi
Rachel
Beth
Colten
Curtis
Sonya
Gwen
Colten
Jeremiah
Cody
Josh

Fri- Rookie #11 HC (2 Cap) Fast Go Bonus - 0 teams

Placing Total Time

50.93
50.93
51.12
51.12
55.41
55.41
56.12
56.12
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Total Cattle

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Last Name

Buckner
Torres
Michael
Womack
Torres
Weldon
Acord
Acord

Fri- Sadie Hawkins #12 HC - 105 teams

Placing Total Time

155.14
155.14
146.82
146.82
141.9
141.9
142.01
142.01
111.85
111.85
95.42
95.42
111.2
111.2
106.66
106.66
107.74
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Total Cattle

15
15
12
12
10
10
10

Last Name

Acord

Mills
Abbott
Buhrmester
Frith
Moncus
Buzhardt
Lindler
Mills

Phipps
Lindler
Pflum
Barker
McKarns
Beetz-Seyer
Pflum
Abbott

First Name

Shiann
Rodi
Mark
Gwen
Rodi
Logan
Michael
Colten

First Name

Michael
Caroline
Mike
Vickie
Thomas
Lindsey
Troy
Beth
Clay
Debbie
Beth

Ed
Annette
Daniel
Rachel
Ed

Mike

$629.00
$629.00
$535.00
$535.00
$441.00
$441.00
$378.00
$378.00
$315.00
$315.00
$252.00
$252.00
$220.00
$220.00

Amount
Won
$204.00
$204.00
$153.00
$153.00
$102.00
$102.00
$51.00
$51.00

Amount
Won
$727.00
$727.00
$571.00
$571.00
$442.00
$442.00
$260.00
$260.00
$234.00
$234.00
$208.00
$208.00
$156.00
$156.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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Points

18
18
16
16
14
14
12



9 107.74
10 117.45
10 117.45

8
8
8

Lankamp
Lindler
Phipps

Holley
Beth
Jim

Fri- Sadie Hawkins #12 HC Fast Go Bonus - 0 teams

Placing Total Time

53.76
53.76
57.61
57.61
58.37
58.37
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Fri- WH (4 & Below) - 130 teams

Placing Total Time

157.23
157.23
160.03
160.03
147.3
147.3
147.61
147.61
161.11
161.11
117.9
117.9
160.32
160.32
113.55
113.55
115.27
115.27
105.48
10 105.48
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Total Cattle
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Total Cattle

14
14
14
14
13
13
13
13
12
12
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
9
9

Last Name

Acord
Weldon
Phipps
Torres
Buckner
Weldon

Last Name

Cochran
Davis

Acord

Lima
Buhrmester
Pflum
Cochran
Pflum
Beetz-Seyer
Saigo
Merritt
Payne
Clark
Cochran
Becher
Price

King

Mills
Holzgen
Lankamp

Fri- WH (4 & Below) Fast Go Bonus - 0 teams

Placing Total Time

56.6
56.6
56.88
56.88
43.68
43.68
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Total Cattle

6
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Last Name

Buhrmester
Pflum
Beetz-Seyer
Saigo
Lankamp
Meyer

First Name

Michael
Logan
Debbie
Rodi
Brian
Logan

First Name

Joshua
Heather
Cody
Lou
Vickie
Ed
Joshua
Ed
Rachel
Holly
Chelsea
Macie
Cyrena
Joshua
Robert
Stacy
Ivey
Caroline
Margie
Holley

First Name
Vickie

Ed

Rachel
Holly

Holley
Beth

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$105.00
$105.00
$63.00
$63.00
$42.00
$42.00

Amount
Won
$895.00
$895.00
$703.00
$703.00
$543.00
$543.00
$320.00
$320.00
$288.00
$288.00
$256.00
$256.00
$192.00
$192.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$130.00
$130.00
$78.00
$78.00
$52.00
$52.00

Points
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Points

18
18
16
16
14
14
12
12
10
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Fri- WH (All Levels) - 26 teams

Placing Total Time

118.04
118.04
100.56
100.56
109.61
83.1
110.54
110.54
109.61
83.1
112.43
112.43
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Total Cattle

Last Name

Buckner
King
Lankamp
Mills
Buckner
King
Lankamp
Lankamp
Lindler
Torres
Lindler
Mills

Sat- #6 HC (4 Incentive) - 324 teams

Placing Total Time

228.23
228.23
180.26
180.26
208.89
208.89
216.27
216.27
185.25
185.25
166.82
166.82
157.72
157.72
154.45
154.45
155.6
155.6
147.62
10 147.62
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(4 Incentive)

Placing Total Time
1 112.42
1 112.42
2 112.53

Total Cattle

26
26
25
25
22
22
22
22
20
20
18
18
17
17
16
16
16
16
14
14

Total Cattle

11
11
11

Last Name

Bennett
Blackburn
Acord
Phipps
Bennett
Cochran
Begyn
Pflum
Adams
Courtney
Copple
Pflum
Barker
Sigley
Acord
Stewart
Holzgen
Trepanier
Duckworth
Sharrock

Last Name

Hart
Robinson
Clark

First Name

Brian
David
Jonathan
Clay
Sonya
David
Jonathan
Holley
Beth
Rodi
Beth
Clay

First Name

Kaden
Jane
Colten
Jim
Kaden
Joshua
Michael
Ed

Josh
Katelyn
Curtis
Ed
Annette
Brittany
Cody
Rachelle
Margie
Tessa
Shane
Wayne

First Name

Joanie
Casey
Cyrena

Amount
Won
$421.00
$421.00
$281.00
$281.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$1,678.00
$1,678.00
$1,208.00
$1,208.00
$873.00
$873.00
$671.00
$671.00
$571.00
$571.00
$470.00
$470.00
$403.00
$403.00
$336.00
$336.00
$269.00
$269.00
$235.00
$235.00

Amount
Won
$332.00
$332.00
$239.00

Points
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2 112.53 11 Lippiatt Daniel

3 113.22 11 Bateman Elbert

3 113.22 11 Lankamp Holley
4 103.17 9 Abbott Mike

4 103.17 9 Lankamp Holley

5 100.8 8 Moss Beth

5 100.8 8 Runzo Kelly

6 55.53 7 Frost Kyle

6 55.53 7 Frost George
7 59.17 7 Beasley Sydney
7 59.17 7 Trepanier Tessa

8 58.5 6 Dison Linda

8 58.5 6 Verda Christian
9 52.8 5 Echternkamp Max

9 52.8 5 Howell Michelle
10 54.63 5 Moncus Lindsey
10 54.63 5 Sparks Lynne

Sat- #6 HC (4 Incentive) Fast Go Bonus - 0 teams

Placing Total Time Total Cattle Last Name First Name
1 56.86 10 Sallee Jeff

1 56.86 10 Stevens Charles
2 57.46 10 Acord Colten
2 57.46 10 Phipps Jim

3 55.76 9 Schwefel John

3 55.76 9 Smith Stephen
4 56.49 9 Beasley Sydney
4 56.49 9 Lindler Beth

5 57.18 9 Barker Annette
5 57.18 9 Sigley Brittany

Sat- Beg RH ( 1 Cap) - 161 teams

Placing Total Time Total Cattle Last Name First Name
1 166.53 25 Cain Justin

1 166.53 25 Yagour Marcus
2 171.9 25 Bailey Hannah
2 171.9 25 Phipps Jim

3 176.02 25 Blackburn Jane

3 176.02 25 Stewart Josh

4 166.87 24 Lankamp Jonathan
4 166.87 24 Meyer Beth

5 161.66 22 Marvel Liz

5 161.66 22 Reed Jeremy
6 168.27 22 Ashbaugh Ryan

6 168.27 22 Good Jeremy

$239.00
$173.00
$173.00
$133.00
$133.00
$113.00
$113.00
$93.00
$93.00
$80.00
$80.00
$66.00
$66.00
$53.00
$53.00
$47.00
$47.00

Amount
Won
$222.00
$222.00
$176.00
$176.00
$130.00
$130.00
$65.00
$65.00
$59.00
$59.00

Amount
Won
$478.00
$478.00
$404.00
$404.00
$257.00
$257.00
$184.00
$184.00
$165.00
$165.00
$147.00
$147.00
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Points

18
18
16
16
14
14
12
12
10
10
8
8



7 172.14
7 172.14
8 167.51
8 167.51
9 109.28
9 109.28
10 111

10 111

Sat- Beg RH ( 1 Cap) Fast Go Bonus - 0 teams

Placing Total Time

51.04
51.04
53.49
53.49
54.78
54.78

Sat-#12 HC - 183 teams

w W NN PP -

Placing Total Time

178.97
178.97
160.58
160.58
169.5
169.5
177.12
177.12
164.66
164.66
133.56
133.56
115.76
115.76
116.21
116.21
108.69
108.69
116.22
10 116.22
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22
22
21
21
15
15
15
15

Total Cattle

10
10
10
10
10
10

Total Cattle

24
24
23
23
23
23
22
22
20
20
14
14
16
16
15
15
13
13
13
13

Bailey
Torres
Graham
Thompson
Beasley
Pflum
Frith
Marvel

Last Name

Ashbaugh
Good
Beasley
Phipps
Cain
Yagour

Last Name

Acord
Torres
Sanders
Torres
King
King
Acord
Buckner
Buzhardt
Murrell
Courtney
Ellis
Buckner
Dobbs
Lindler
Verda
Sauber
Schafer
Buckner
Robinson

Sat-#12 HC Fast Go Bonus - 0 teams

Placing Total Time

1 45.23

Total Cattle

10

Last Name

Ireland

Hannah
Rodi
Joe
Gary
Bailey
Ed
Thomas
Liz

First Name

Ryan
Jeremy
Ken
Jim
Justin
Marcus

First Name

Michael
Rodi
Tina
Rodi
Ryon
David
Michael
Sonya
Troy
Jesse
Katelyn
Jeremy
Brian
Raymond
Beth
Christian
Rebecca
Tara
Brian
Casey

First Name

Corey

$110.00
$110.00
$92.00
$92.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$75.00
$75.00
$45.00
$45.00
$30.00
$30.00

Amount
Won
$1,313.00
$1,313.00
$1,111.00
$1,111.00
$707.00
$707.00
$505.00
$505.00
$455.00
$455.00
$404.00
$404.00
$303.00
$303.00
$253.00
$253.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$205.00
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Points
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Points

18
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1 45.23 10 Weldon

2 55.79 10 Lindler

2 55.79 10 Mills

3 58.77 10 Buckner

3 58.77 10 Dobbs
Sat-#14 RH HC - 122 teams

Placing Total Time Total Cattle Last Name
1 156.65 27 Perry

1 156.65 27 Torres

2 135.91 25 Murrell

2 135.91 25 Weldon

3 163.65 25 Beetz-Seyer
3 163.65 25 Roberts

4 150.59 24 Murrell

4 150.59 24 Thompson
5 164.14 23 Beetz-Seyer
5 164.14 23 Robinson
6 139.61 18 Blackburn
6 139.61 18 Sanders

7 101.12 20 Robinson
7 101.12 20 Torres

8 108.66 20 Schafer

8 108.66 20 Verda

9 104.33 19 Acord

9 104.33 19 Torres

10 113.1 17 King

10 113.1 17 Roberts

Sat-#14 RH HC Fast Go Bonus - 0 teams

Placing Total Time Total Cattle Last Name
1 40.82 10 Murrell

1 40.82 10 Weldon

2 42.63 10 Buckner

2 42.63 10 Perry

3 43.73 10 Pflum

3 43.73 10 Verda

Sun- #11 RH HC (4 Cap) - 156 teams

Placing Total Time Total Cattle Last Name
1 173.97 27 Geddings
1 173.97 27 King

2 162.15 24 Acord

2 162.15 24 Torres

Logan
Beth

Clay
Brian
Raymond

First Name

Nancy
Rodi
Jesse
Mike
Rachel
Bryan
Jesse
Gary
Rachel
Casey
Jane
Tina
Casey
Rodi
Tara
Christian
Cody
Rodi
Mary
Bryan

First Name

Jesse
Mike
Brian
Nancy
Ed
Christian

First Name

Hallie
David
Cody
Rodi

$205.00
$123.00
$123.00
$82.00
$82.00

Amount
Won
$932.00
$932.00
$733.00
$733.00
$566.00
$566.00
$333.00
$333.00
$300.00
$300.00
$266.00
$266.00
$200.00
$200.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$135.00
$135.00
$81.00
$81.00
$54.00
$54.00

Amount
Won
$1,118.00
$1,118.00
$946.00
$946.00

o O O O O

Points

18
18
16
16
14
14
12
12
10
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162.37
162.37
162.14
162.14
104.89
104.89
115.12
115.12
115.37
115.37
116.78
116.78
113.55
113.55
116.02
10 116.02
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Sun- #11 RH HC (4 Cap) Fast Go Bonus - 0 teams

Placing Total Time

48.59
48.59
53.7
53.7
54.94
54.94

Sun- #8 HC - 79 teams

W WNNR R

Placing Total Time

170.96
170.96
168.92
168.92
173.74
173.74
174.1
174.1
159.67
159.67
170.96
170.96
161.11
161.11
47.95
47.95
54.03
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23
23
21
21
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
16
16
15
15

Total Cattle

10
10
10
10
10
10

Total Cattle

22
22
21
21
21
21
21
21
19
19
19
19
14
14
10
10
10

Acord
Copple
Maggi
Schafer
Acord
Acord
Mitchell
Phipps
King
Mitchell
Chandler
Mills
Acord
Mills
Slabaugh
Wolfe

Last Name

Acord
Acord
Acord
Copple
Acord
Buckner

Last Name

Moncus
Perry

Frith

Hafer
Chant-Smith
Frith

Sauber
Schafer
Lindler
Maggi
Chant-Smith
Lankamp
Cochran
Ross

Acord
Cochran
Geddings

Michael
Curtis
Anna Marie
Tara
Michael
Cody
Shaylee
Jim
David
Shaylee
Jason
Caroline
Michael
Clay

Eli
Logan

First Name

Michael
Cody
Michael
Curtis
Cody
Sonya

First Name

Lindsey
Nancy
Thomas
Phil
Jessica
Thomas
Rebecca
Tara
Beth
Anna Marie
Jessica
Jonathan
Joshua
Eric
Cody
Joshua
Hallie

$602.00
$602.00
$430.00
$430.00
$387.00
$387.00
$344.00
$344.00
$258.00
$258.00
$215.00
$215.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$174.00
$174.00
$105.00
$105.00
$70.00
$70.00

Amount
Won
$631.00
$631.00
$474.00
$474.00
$335.00
$335.00
$197.00
$197.00
$178.00
$178.00
$158.00
$158.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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Points
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9 54.03 10 King Ivey $0.00 2
10 58.23 10 King Ryon $0.00 1
10 58.23 10 King Ivey $0.00 1

Sun- #8 HC Fast Go Bonus - 0 teams

Placing Total Time Total Cattle Last Name First Name Ar\;:/(:)t:lnt Points
1 47.95 10 Acord Cody $96.00 0
1 47.95 10 Cochran Joshua $96.00 0
2 53.79 10 Lindler Beth $64.00 0
2 53.79 10 Maggi Anna Marie $64.00 0
Sun- Masters #10 HC - 71 teams

. . . Amount .
Placing Total Time Total Cattle Last Name First Name Won Points
1 166.93 28 Phipps Jim $603.00 18
1 166.93 28 Wilson Stanley $603.00 18
2 169.57 27 Gassaway Kristie $479.00 16
2 169.57 27 Stephens Gerry $479.00 16
3 159.37 23 Begyn Michael $355.00 14
3 159.37 23 Price Phil $355.00 14
4 169.33 22 Holzgen Margie $177.00 12
4 169.33 22 Pflum Ed $177.00 12
5 177.68 20 Frith Thomas $160.00 10
5 177.68 20 Sharrock Wayne $160.00 10
6 168.46 19 Dison Linda $0.00 8
6 168.46 19 Hafer Phil $0.00 8
7 173.17 19 Moss Beth $0.00 6
7 173.17 19 Price Phil $0.00 6
8 125.63 17 Perry Nancy $0.00 4
8 125.63 17 Pflum Ed $0.00 4
9 172.92 17 Gassaway Kristie $0.00 2
9 172.92 17 Gassaway Gregory $0.00 2
10 156.22 16 Begyn Michael $0.00 1
10 156.22 16 Begyn Janet $0.00 1
Sun- Masters #10 HC Fast Go Bonus - 0 teams

. . . Amount .
Placing Total Time Total Cattle Last Name First Name Won Points
1 47.17 10 Begyn Michael $86.00 0
1 47.17 10 Price Phil $86.00 0
2 53.38 10 Gassaway Kristie $58.00 0
2 53.38 10 Stephens Gerry $58.00 0
Sun- Rated Youth - 36 teams

. . . Amount .
Placing Total Time Total Cattle Last Name First Name Points

Won
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111.99
111.99
111.47
111.47
111.08
111.08
106.35
117.76
106.35
117.76
112.79
112.79
43.09
43.09
52.87
52.87

20
20
18
18
15
15
8
14
8
14
8
8
10
10
10
10

Clark

King
Nunamaker
Sluder
Clark
Winkleman
Bailey
Buckner
Camp
Mitchell
Camp
Waters
Acord
Winkleman
Acord
Jones

Sun- Youth Beg/ Adult Gate - 59 teams

Placing

O 00N O Ul B WN -

Sun- 3 Man 2 Gate - 69 teams

Placing
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Total Time

97.26
112.63
111.92

53.56

59.95

56.77

45.47

48.97

52.31

Last Name

Cochran
Lankamp
Pflum
Copple
Mills
Wolfe
Acord
Robinson
Torres
Murrell
Weldon
Weldon
Blackburn

Total Cattle

First Name

Joshua

Jonathan

Ed
Curtis
Clay
Logan
Cody
Casey
Rodi
Jesse
Mike
Logan
Jane

Last Name

Winkleman
Winkleman
Winkleman
Chandler
Robinson
Chandler
Stover
Robinson
Chandler

Amount Won

$585.93
$585.93
$585.93
$465.30
$465.30
$465.30
$344.66
$344.66
$344.66
$172.33
$172.33
$172.33
$155.10

Marissa
Ryon
Tripp
Evan
Marissa
Jarica
Hannah
Shiann
Lily
Shaylee
Grace
Makayla
Cody
Jarica
Colten

Ryley

First Name

Jaelee
Jaelee
Jaelee
Karsey
Carly
Karsey
Courtney
Carly
Karsey

Points

18
18
18
16
16
16
14
14
14
12
12
12
10

$306.00
$306.00
$184.00
$184.00
$123.00
$123.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$275.00
$165.00
$110.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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Buckner
Sanders
Acord
Acord
Mills
Dison
Weldon
Weldon
Blackburn
Sanders
Torres
Acord
Frost
Stewart
Perry
Schrock
Weldon

Sonya
Tina
Michael
Cody
Clay
Stephen
Mike
Logan
Jane
Tina
Rodi
Cody
George
Josh
Nancy
John
Logan

$155.10

$155.10
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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